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*All vehicle manufacturers’ names and models and original part numbers in this catalogue are for reference purposes only.  



About Us 
Ekimpar a member of ISC. Industries Group, New Jersey, USA, was established in 2006 by 
combining the experience of its founders in auto spare parts manufacturing, supply and 
foreign trade for more than 25 years.  
 
Under the ISC Industries Group, Ekimpar’s sister companies are ; INSU Teknik Makine San. 
A.Ş. , a manufacturer of gas springs (ISO 16949), and GTB Kablo Sistemleri San. ve Tic. 
A.Ş. , (ISO 9001) a manufacturer of ignition cable sets. 

Our main export markets are Eastern Europe, Russia, the 0TCaucasus0T Republics, the Middle 
East, North Africa and  South America.  

The main goal of Ekimpar is to export the products of its sister companies and other Turkish 
made auto spare parts produced under the supervision and inspection of our own factories.  

We provide a fast, reliable and affordable service and we promise our customers the best 
quality auto spare parts produced in Turkey with reduced purchasing costs. 

Ekimpar provides a single point of contact for our customers with abundant experience in 
auto mechanical & electrical parts and accessories who do not want to take their chances. 

 Ekimpar is the address of the most reliable spare parts in Turkey.…… 

 
En Nous Concernant 

Ekimpar, un membre de l'ISC. Industries Group, New Jersey, Etats-Unis, a été créé en 2006 
en combinant l'expérience de ses fondateurs dans le commerce de pièces de rechange 
automobile de fabrication, la fourniture et à l'étranger depuis plus de 25 ans. 
 
Dans le cadre du Groupe des industries des ISC, sociétés sœurs sont Ekimpar; INSU Teknik 
Makine San. A.Ş. , Un fabricant de ressorts à gaz (ISO 16949), et GTB Kablo Sistemleri San. 
ve Tic. A.Ş. , (ISO 9001) un fabricant de jeux de câbles d'allumage. 

Nos principaux marchés d'exportation sont l'Europe, la Russie, les républiques du Caucase, 
le Moyen-Orient, Afrique du Nord et Amérique du Sud. 

L'objectif principal de Ekimpar consiste à exporter les produits de ses sociétés sœurs et 
d'autres pièces d'automobiles turcs faits de rechange produites sous la supervision et le 
contrôle de nos propres usines. 

Nous fournissons un service rapide, fiable et abordable, et nous promettons à nos clients les 
meilleures pièces automobiles de rechange de qualité produites en Turquie avec des coûts 
d'achat réduits. 

Ekimpar fournit un point de contact unique pour nos clients avec une expérience abondante 
dans les pièces automobiles mécaniques et électriques et des accessoires qui ne veulent 
pas prendre le risque. 

Ekimpar est l'adresse des pièces automobiles de rechange les plus fiables en Turquie. 

 



Our Services 

• Serve as the export deparment of various factories and a sourcing agency in Turkey 
with extensive experience in production, quality control, purchasing and export of 
auto mechanical and electrical parts & accessories. 
 

• Serve as the supplier of a wide product range of auto parts with own manufacturing 
facilities in gas springs and ignition cable sets. 
 

• Ability to supply some OEM parts “Made in Turkey” 
 

• Ability to develop new products upon customers’ requests. 

Advantages & Values Offered 

• Quality Control: The production process of your products will be closely monitored to 
meet your quality expectations. We can check the quality in the factories and in our 
warehouse before shipment.  
 

• On Time Delivery: The shipment time of all your orders from different suppliers will 
be coordinated and shipped at once and on time. 

 
• Faster Lead Times: Orders can be shipped within 2-6 weeks after thier confirmation 

which gives us an important advantage over Chinese suppliers. 
 

• Reduced Purchasing Costs:  
 

o Logistics Costs : Consolidating your products in our warehouse and make a 
single delivery. 

o Transportation Costs:  
o Import and Banking Costs:  
o Personel Costs: Less personel necessary to deal with various factories and 

paperwork. 
 

• Extensive Product Development Program: The product group that you are 
interested can be developed with various suppliers in order to provide a larger range.  
 

• Supplier Search and Qualification: We can look for the right manufacturer for the 
auto part you are looking for and we can provide you with full information about the 
qualifications of this supplier. 

 
• Custom Packaging and Labelling: Custom packaging and labelling can be 

prepared if minimum quantities are met. This will also save a lot of labor costs. 
 

• Meet your Minimum Order Quantity Requests: :  In general, minimum order 
quantity requests are met with reasonable minimum order quantities.  
 

• Ability to ship your goods directly right to your warehouse at competitive 
prices: We can provide competitive prices for transportation to your 
country/warehouse through our network of shipping companies. 



Product Lines  

• Steering & Suspension Parts 
• Mountings & Bushes and Rubber Parts 
• Hoses 
• Filters 
• Brake Parts 
• Clutch Parts 
• Cooling Parts 
• Body Parts 
• Plastic Parts 
• Electric & Ignition Parts 
• Lighting Parts 
• Gaskets 
• Transmission Parts 
• Belt, Pulleys and Bearings 
• Accessories 
 

Applications 

• European Cars 
• Japanese & Korean Cars 
• North American Cars (limited range) 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Nos Services 
• Servir comme les deparment exportation de diverses usines et une agence de sourcing en 
Turquie avec une vaste expérience dans le production, contrôle, la qualité et l'achat des 
exportations de pièces automobiles mécaniques et électriques et accessoires. 
 
• Servir en tant que fournisseur d'une large gamme de produits avec des pièces 
d'automobiles propres installations de fabrication de ressorts à gaz et jeux de câbles 
d'allumage. 
 
• Capacité de fournir des pièces d'origine, "Made in Turkey" 
 
• Capacité à développer de nouveaux produits sur demande des clients. 

Avantages et Valeurs Offertes 

• Contrôle de la qualité: Le processus de production de vos produits seront 
étroitement surveillés afin de répondre à vos attentes de qualité. On peut vérifier la 
qualité dans les usines et dans notre entrepôt avant l'expédition. 
 

• Le délai de livraison: Le délai d'expédition de toutes vos commandes provenant de 
différents fournisseurs seront coordonnés et expédiés en même temps et à temps. 
 

• Lead Times rapides: Les commandes peuvent être expédiées dans les 2-6 
semaines après confirmation thier qui nous donne un avantage important par rapport 
aux fournisseurs chinois. 
 

• Les coûts d'achat réduits:  
 

o Coûts logistiques : La consolidation de vos produits dans nos entrepôts et 
effectuer une livraison unique. 

o Frais de transport: 
o Importation et coûts bancaires: 
o Frais de Personnel: Moins personel nécessaire pour faire face aux diverses 

usines et de la paperasserie. 
 

• Vaste Programme de Développement du Produit: Le groupe produit qui vous 
intéresse peut être développée avec différents fournisseurs afin d'offrir une gamme 
plus large. 
 

• Recherche et qualification  Fournisseur: On peut chercher le bon fabricant pour la 
pièce automobile que vous recherchez et nous pouvons vous fournir des informations 
complètes sur les qualifications de ce fournisseur. 
 

• L'emballage et l'étiquetage personnalisé: Conditionnement et étiquetage peuvent 
être préparés si les quantités minimales soient respectées. Cela permettra également 
d'économiser beaucoup de main-d'œuvre. 
 

• Répondre à vos demandes minimum de commande: En général, les demandes 
minimales quantité de commande sont rencontré raisonnables quantités minimales. 



• Possibilité d'expédier vos marchandises directement droit de votre entrepôt à 
des prix compétitifs: Nous pouvons offrir des prix concurrentiels pour le transport 
de votre pays / entrepôt grâce à notre réseau de compagnies maritimes. 

Lignes de Produits  

• Pièces de direction et suspension 
• Montures & buissons et pièces en caoutchouc 
• Tuyaux 
• Filtres 
• Pièces de freinage 
•  Embrayage Pièces 
• Pièces de refroidissement 
• 0TPièces0T1T 0T1Tde0T1T C0T1 Tarrosserie Automobile0T  
• Pièces en plastique 
• Auto Electrique et Pièces d'allumage Auto  
• Pièces d'éclairage 
• Joints 
• Transmission Pièces 
• Ceinture, poulies et roulements 
• Accessoires 

Applications 

• Voitures Européennes 
• Voitures Japonaises et Coréennes 
• Voitures Nord American (série limitée) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



1

01.122
7701473327 
7701475995 

77001476496
DACIA LOGAN 1.5 DCI 2005

01.121

7700105176 
7700105378 
7700274330 
8200146297 
8200582675

DACIA LOGAN 1.6 16V 2006

                           DACIA        WATERPUMPS
THERMAX 
REF. NO.

O.E.M. NO. APPLICATION YEAR PHOTO

01.120
7700861686 
8200146298 
7701478018

DACIA LOGAN 1.4-1.6 2004

01.106

7701452155 
7701457416 
7701459435 
7701502962 
7701588074

DACIA 1400 1984



2

01.118
46400058 
46444355

FIAT PALIO STILO DOBLO 
BRAVO SIENA 1.6 16V - 

1.6i 16V MPI
1995

01.117

7723345 
7748002 
7770038 
7651586 
7738267 
7784979 
7770042

FIAT TIPO MQ 1.4        
UNO R89 1.4                             

TEMPRA SW 1.4-1.6 i
1990

                              FIAT         WATERPUMPS
THERMAX 
REF. NO.

O.E.M. NO. APPLICATION YEAR PHOTO

01.116
464437911 

7752928
FIAT TEMPRA MQ93   

UNO R89  1.4i
1997

01.115
46819138 
4619138 

71745026

FIAT DOBLO               
PUNTO II VAN             

PUNTO III                                
1.3 D. MULTIJET 16V           

1.3 MULTIJET 16V

2004



3

01.111

46437916 
46437912 
7750698 
7784977 
7784988

FIAT TEMPRA TIPO       
1.4-1.6

1993

01.112

4329436 
5960469 
7770032 
5882695 
4408201

FIAT 128  REGATA 
UNO70                       

YUGO SASTAVA 1.1-1.3

1997 
1999

                                FIAT     WATERPUMPS
THERMAX 
REF. NO.

O.E.M. NO. APPLICATION YEAR PHOTO

01.110

7784975 
7737257 
7719918 
7630343

FIAT TEMPRA SX/SLX      
TIPO 1.4-1.6 SW        

UNO R89
1993

01.105 4332090 FIAT 131
1974 
1981



01.107 OK71015010BY KIA BESTA B2200

                               KIA         WATERPUMPS
THERMAX 
REF. NO.

O.E.M. NO. APPLICATION YEAR PHOTO

01.108 OK65A1500
KIA PREGIO                      
KIA BONGO

4



                                LADA      WATERPUMPS
THERMAX 
REF. NO.

O.E.M. NO. APPLICATION YEAR PHOTO

01.102 2108-1207010
LADA SAMARA               

BA2 2108
1986

01.101 2101-1307010
LADA 1200 - 1600          

BA3 2101 2105 2106    
NIVA BA3 2121

1984

01.104 TC-1307010 TAVRIA

01.103 2110-1307010 LADA 1.5 16V 1995

5



01.106

7701452155 
7701457416 
7701459435 
7701502962 
7701588074

RENAULT 12                     
ALL MODELS

1965

                          RENAULT     WATERPUMPS
THERMAX 
REF. NO.

O.E.M. NO. APPLICATION YEAR PHOTO

01.113

7701473365 
7701463111 
7701462809 
7701464736 
7701468491

RENAULT 9 DIESEL/FUEL  
CLIO KANGOO LAGUNA 

MEGANE   SCENIC                          
R11 1.6D - R19 1.9D      

R21 1.9D - R5          

1988

01.109

7701462145 
7701462491 
7701463377 
7701466419

RENAULT 9 1.1-1.2-1.4  
RENAULT 11 1.1-1.2-1.4 

RENAULT 19              
RENAULT 21 

1986

6

01.120
7700861686 
8200146298 
7701478018

RENAULT MEGANE  
KANGOO CLIO II  SCENIC  

1.4-1.6
1996



                           RENAULT    WATERPUMPS
THERMAX 
REF. NO.

O.E.M. NO. APPLICATION YEAR PHOTO

01.122
7701473327 
7701475995 

77001476496

RENAULT CLIO II 
KANGOO MEGANE II 

SCENIC II 1.5 DCI
2001

01.121

7700105176 
7700105378 
7700274330 
8200146297 
8200582675

RENAULT CLIO KANGOO 
LAGUNA MEGANE 

SCENIC 1.6 16V 1.4 16V 
1999

7
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